Pecos Canyon
Leg Dir  Type

T Straight
0.1 - Left
15.4 T Straight
8.6 T Generic
24.0 - Right

Notes

Start at Pecos Visitor Center
Turn left onto NM-63 N
Store

Turn around and ride back to the start.

Turn right onto Peach Dr

Ride With GPS - http://ridewithgps.com

48.5 miles

Total
0.0
0.2
15.6
24.2
48.2



